Residual Current Circuit Breakers
* 40, 50A are availible only for RKS-b
Type
RCBO RCCB Isolator
RKP RKS RKS-b RKC 32KGRc 32KGRd 32GRhc 32GRhc RKN RKN-b BKD
Protection Ground fault and
overcurrent
Ground fault and

Mount On 35mm DIN rail
Width 9mm per pole
Terminal Lug type
(cable up to 10mm2)
Technical data
Certificate
CE
RKP 1P+N
In I△△n Model Catalog No. Pack. unit (Pcs.)
3A 30mA Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable
100mA Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable
300mA Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable
6A 30mA RKP-B6-1+N/30mA 06220123R0 60
100mA RKP-B6-1+N/100mA 06220124R0 60
300mA RKP-B6-1+N/300mA 06220125R0 60
10A 30mA RKP-B10-1+N/30mA 06220127R0 60
100mA RKP-B10-1+N/100mA 06220128R0 60
300mA RKP-B10-1+N/300mA 06220129R0 60
16A 30mA RKP-B16-1+N/30mA 06220131R0 60
100mA RKP-B16-1+N/100mA 06220132R0 60
300mA RKP-B16-1+N/300mA 06220133R0 60
20A 30mA RKP-B20-1+N/30mA 06220135R0 60
100mA RKP-B20-1+N/100mA 06220136R0 60
300mA RKP-B20-1+N/300mA 06220137R0 60
25A 30mA RKP-B25-1+N/30mA 06220139R0 60
100mA RKP-B25-1+N/100mA 06220140R0 60
300mA RKP-B25-1+N/300mA 06220141R0 60
32A 30mA RKP-B32-1+N/30mA 06220143R0 60
100mA RKP-B32-1+N/100mA 06220144R0 60
300mA RKP-B32-1+N/300mA 06220145R0 60
RKP B curve
RKP type

300mA RKP-D3-1+N/300mA 06220177R0 60
Catalog No.
RKP D curve
Certificate
CE
RKP 1P+N
In I△△n Model Catalog No. Pack. unit (Pcs.)
3A 30mA RKP-C3-1+N/30mA 06220147R0 60
100mA RKP-C3-1+N/100mA 06220148R0 60
300mA RKP-C3-1+N/300mA 06220149R0 60
RKP C curve
04
6A 30mA RKP-C6-1+N/30mA 06220151R0 60
100mA RKP-C6-1+N/100mA 06220152R0 60
300mA RKP-C6-1+N/300mA 06220153R0 60
10A 30mA RKP-C10-1+N/30mA 06220155R0 60
100mA RKP-C10-1+N/100mA 06220156R0 60
300mA RKP-C10-1+N/300mA 06220157R0 60
16A 30mA RKP-C16-1+N/30mA 06220159R0 60
100mA RKP-C16-1+N/100mA 06220160R0 60
300mA RKP-C16-1+N/300mA 06220161R0 60
20A 30mA RKP-C20-1+N/30mA 06220163R0 60
100mA RKP-C20-1+N/100mA 06220164R0 60
300mA RKP-C20-1+N/300mA 06220165R0 60
25A 30mA RKP-C25-1+N/30mA 06220167R0 60
100mA RKP-C25-1+N/100mA 06220168R0 60
300mA RKP-C25-1+N/300mA 06220169R0 60
32A 30mA RKP-C32-1+N/30mA 06220171R0 60
100mA RKP-C32-1+N/100mA 06220172R0 60
300mA RKP-C32-1+N/300mA 06220173R0 60
6A 30mA RKP-D6-1+N/30mA 06220179R0 60
100mA RKP-D6-1+N/100mA 06220180R0 60
300mA RKP-D6-1+N/300mA 06220181R0 60
10A 30mA RKP-D10-1+N/30mA 06220183R0 60
100mA RKP-D10-1+N/100mA 06220184R0 60
300mA RKP-D10-1+N/300mA 06220185R0 60
16A 30mA RKP-D16-1+N/30mA 06220187R0 60
100mA RKP-D16-1+N/100mA 06220188R0 60
300mA RKP-D16-1+N/300mA 06220189R0 60
20A 30mA RKP-D20-1+N/30mA 06220191R0 60
100mA RKP-D20-1+N/100mA 06220192R0 60
300mA RKP-D20-1+N/300mA 06220193R0 60
25A 30mA RKP-D25-1+N/30mA 06220195R0 60
100mA RKP-D25-1+N/100mA 06220196R0 60
300mA RKP-D25-1+N/300mA 06220197R0 60
32A 30mA RKP-D32-1+N/30mA 06220199R0 60
100mA RKP-D32-1+N/100mA 06220200R0 60
300mA RKP-D32-1+N/300mA 06220201R0 60
Electroshaili الکتروشایلی
electroshaili.com 021-66170062 / 0912-6398961 / 021-66170063